Tennessee
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TENNESSEE ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE COMMISSION

Delivery Service Licenses

Nashville District

Shipt

B&B

Premium Food Delivery
Go Puff

Nashville Delivers

Franklin/Brentwood Delivery Dudes

Phoodiis Delivery
JOYdriv

Keep it Local

Instacart

The Turnip Truck Market

We Deliver Cookeville

Memphis District

Happy Hour Deliver
Meals In Motion
TRG Delivery

Don Diva

205-502-2500

334-734-2468

615-574-8576

856-371-0709

888-350-9516

615-887-0731

615-348-8413

629-777-6292

615-392-0403

650-549-7334

615-650-3600

931-979-1111

901-213-4208

901-590-2870

918-849-0075

800-311-6988



Knoxville District

| Deliver

GateWay Delivery

Vital Delivery

Chattanooga District

Errand Runner Xpress

Dinner Delivered

865-274-7159

865-964-3843

865-441-9035

423-260-5710

423-634-8899



